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Oct 21 2017 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.7 hours, 900.5 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Bull Doggin Boogie

Nobody's Ever Down In Texas
Kansas City

For The One I Love Is You

Rose Of The Alamo

Let's Count The Stars

On Some Foggy Mountain Top
No Depression In Heaven

My Long Journey Home

I Truly Understand You Love Another M...

Wildflowers

Wake Up Time
Square One

Song For Adam
Willin

Simple

Pendulum Ride
Desert Queen
Sylvie

Autopsy

Rainy Dues

1970 In Aspic

I Don't Want You To Leave
I Never Said
Don'tcha Wanna Go
Roosevelt's Train
Dusty Lungs
Ladybug

Always Turn Around
Carried Away

Haunt You (Featuring Lloyd Maines)

Time
2:45
2:15
2:37
2:23
2:35
3:00
2:42
2:28
2:59
2:39
2:32
3:12
5:19
3:26
6:22
3:36
3:02
2:26
3:04
2:06
1:41
3:52
3:14
3:31
4:.07
3:40
4:11
2:48
3:22
3:08
3:29

4:12

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Hillbilly Boogie Surfin' Blues
Dale & Ray

Best Of

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...
You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss...

The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962
The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962
The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962
The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962
Wildflowers

Wildflowers

Highway Companion

Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)
Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)

Before the Ink Dries

Before the Ink Dries

Before the Ink Dries

Folkways: A Vision Shared-A Tribute To...
Years

Years

Robyn Hitchcock

I Am Nice

I Am Nice

Songs I Left Behind

Songs I Left Behind

From Where I Started

From Where I Started

From Where I Started

Fading Mystery

These Bad Habits
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Don Leady

Dale Watson, Ray Benson
Wilbert Harrison
Adolph Hofner (42)
Adolph Hofner (42)
Adolph Hofner (42)
New Lost City Ramblers
New Lost City Ramblers
New Lost City Ramblers
New Lost City Ramblers
Tom Petty

Tom Petty

Tom Petty

Gregg Allman feat. Jackson Browne
Gregg Allman

Aaron Huff

Aaron Huff

Aaron Huff

Sweet Honey In The Rock
Marc Jonson

Marc Jonson

Robyn Hitchcock
Sammy Brue

Sammy Brue

Rebb Firman

Rebb Firman

Sera Cahoone

Sera Cahoone

Sera Cahoone

Taarka

Mandy Rowden
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Name Time Album Artist
33 Moon Goes Missing 4:32 Moon Goes Missing Carolyn Wonderland
34 Stars 3:49 So Many Stars... Friction Farm
35 IJust Don't Think I'll Ever Get Over You 5:20 Transcendental Highway (98) Colin Hay
36 The Dress Looks Nice On You 2:32 Seven Swans (04) Sufjan Stevens
37 Untitled 2:43 In Reverse Matthew Sweet
38 AmIAll Alone (OrIs It Only Me) 2:44 Adids Glen Campbell & Vince Gill
39 It Won't Bring Her Back 3:32 Adids Glen Campbell
40 Postcard From Paris 4:33 Adiods Glen Campbell
41 Train from Amsterdam 3:31 At Least That Much Was True Jeff Talmadge
42 Girl of the North Country 3:55 At Least That Much Was True Jeff Talmadge
43 Ooh Lala 4:16 The Story So Far: The Very Best of Rod... ~ Rod Stewart
44 In The Moment 5:01 Goldfish In A Glass QandA
45 Don't Cry My Lady Love 5:10 Anthology-Quicksilver Messenger Service Quicksilver Messenger Service
46 In My Secret Life 4:54 The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 2] Leonard Cohen
47 1Won't Back Down 2:58 Full Moon Fever Tom Petty

48 Wobbles 3:31 You Should Be So Lucky Benmont Tench



