## Oct 21 2017 Random Routes 48 songs, 2.7 hours, 900.5 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Bull Doggin Boogie	2:15	Hillbilly Boogie Surfin' Blues	Don Leady
3	Nobody's Ever Down In Texas	2:37	Dale & Ray	Dale Watson, Ray Benson
4	Kansas City	2:23	Best Of	Wilbert Harrison
5	For The One I Love Is You	2:35	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Adolph Hofner (42)
6	Rose Of The Alamo	3:00	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Adolph Hofner (42)
7	Let's Count The Stars	2:42	You Oughta See My Fanny Dance: Uniss	Adolph Hofner (42)
8	On Some Foggy Mountain Top	2:28	The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962	New Lost City Ramblers
9	No Depression In Heaven	2:59	The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962	New Lost City Ramblers
10	My Long Journey Home	2:39	The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962	New Lost City Ramblers
11	I Truly Understand You Love Another M	2:32	The New Lost City Ramblers-1958-1962	New Lost City Ramblers
12	Wildflowers	3:12	Wildflowers	Tom Petty
13	Wake Up Time	5:19	Wildflowers	Tom Petty
14	Square One	3:26	Highway Companion	Tom Petty
15	Song For Adam	6:22	Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)	Gregg Allman feat. Jackson Browne
16	Willin	3:36	Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)	Gregg Allman
17	Simple	3:02	Before the Ink Dries	Aaron Huff
18	Pendulum Ride	2:26	Before the Ink Dries	Aaron Huff
19	Desert Queen	3:04	Before the Ink Dries	Aaron Huff
20	Sylvie	2:06	Folkways: A Vision Shared-A Tribute To	Sweet Honey In The Rock
21	Autopsy	1:41	Years	Marc Jonson
22	Rainy Dues	3:52	Years	Marc Jonson
23	1970 In Aspic	3:14	Robyn Hitchcock	Robyn Hitchcock
24	I Don't Want You To Leave	3:31	I Am Nice	Sammy Brue
25	I Never Said	4:07	I Am Nice	Sammy Brue
26	Don'tcha Wanna Go	3:40	Songs I Left Behind	Rebb Firman
27	Roosevelt's Train	4:11	Songs I Left Behind	Rebb Firman
28	Dusty Lungs	2:48	From Where I Started	Sera Cahoone
29	Ladybug	3:22	From Where I Started	Sera Cahoone
30	Always Turn Around	3:08	From Where I Started	Sera Cahoone
31	Carried Away	3:29	Fading Mystery	Taarka
32	Haunt You (Featuring Lloyd Maines)	4:12	These Bad Habits	Mandy Rowden

## Oct 21 2017 Random Routes

Page	2	of	2
------	---	----	---

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Moon Goes Missing	4:32	Moon Goes Missing	Carolyn Wonderland
34	Stars	3:49	So Many Stars	Friction Farm
35	I Just Don't Think I'll Ever Get Over You	5:20	Transcendental Highway (98)	Colin Hay
36	The Dress Looks Nice On You	2:32	Seven Swans (04)	Sufjan Stevens
37	Untitled	2:43	In Reverse	Matthew Sweet
38	Am I All Alone (Or Is It Only Me)	2:44	Adiós	Glen Campbell & Vince Gill
39	It Won't Bring Her Back	3:32	Adiós	Glen Campbell
40	Postcard From Paris	4:33	Adiós	Glen Campbell
41	Train from Amsterdam	3:31	At Least That Much Was True	Jeff Talmadge
42	Girl of the North Country	3:55	At Least That Much Was True	Jeff Talmadge
43	Ooh La La	4:16	The Story So Far: The Very Best of Rod	Rod Stewart
44	In The Moment	5:01	Goldfish In A Glass	QandA
45	Don`t Cry My Lady Love	5:10	Anthology-Quicksilver Messenger Service	Quicksilver Messenger Service
46	In My Secret Life	4:54	The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 2]	Leonard Cohen
47	I Won't Back Down	2:58	Full Moon Fever	Tom Petty
48	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench